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   TAX   RATE   CHART 
 

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 

COUNTY 
TAX 

LIBRARY 
TAX ** 

VO- 
TECH 
TAX 

SCHOOL 
TAX 

SCHOOL 
CAPS 

TOTAL 
RATE 

#14 
SMYRNA 

 
.30 

 
.033 

 
.1569 

 
 2.0766 

 
-0- 

 
2.5665 

#18 
CAPITAL 

 
.30 

 
.033 

 
.1569 

 
 2.3891 

 
-0- 

 
2.8790 

#20 
CAESAR 
RODNEY 

 
 

.30 

 
 

.033 

 
 

.1569 

 
 

1.895 

 
 

12.00 

 
 

2.3849 

#22 
LAKE 

FOREST 

 
 

.30 

 
 

.033 

 
 

.1569 

 
 

1.6122 

 
 

15.00 

 
 

2.1021 

#26 
WOODBRIDGE 

 
.30 

 
.033 

 
.1569 

 
1.6800 

 
  8.82 

 
2.1699 

#40 
MILFORD 

 

 
.30 

 
.0775 

 
.1569 

 
1.6615 

 
-0- 

 
2.1959 

**THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF  MILFORD SCHOOL 
DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON 
 


