

2022 - 2023 TAX RATE CHART

SCHOOL DISTRICT	COUNTY TAX	LIBRARY TAX **	VO- TECH TAX	SCHOOL TAX	SCHOOL CAPS	TOTAL RATE
#14 SMYRNA	.30	.033	.1569	2.0766	-0-	2.5665
#18 CAPITAL	.30	.033	.1569	2.3891	-0-	2.8790
#20 CAESAR RODNEY	.30	.033	.1569	1.895	12.00	2.3849
#22 LAKE FOREST	.30	.033	.1569	1.6122	15.00	2.1021
#26 WOODBRIDGE	.30	.033	.1569	1.6800	8.82	2.1699
#40 MILFORD	.30	.0775	.1569	1.6615	-0-	2.1959

^{**}THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF MILFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON